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3 5 responses

Summary

In which education sector do you work?

School sector
School sector

Post-secondary se... _ Do not work in the education sector

Do not work in th... .

0,
0 5 10 15 20 5 up to more than 100%.

How would you rate your knowledge of the Open Education Resources (OER) concept PRIOR to
the workshop?

Intermediate [14] ——— Beginner 17 49%
Intermediate 14 40%
— Advanced [3] Advanced 3 9%

Beginner [17]

How would you rate your knowledge of the Open Education Resource (OER) concept AFTER the

workshop?
—— Advanced [12] Beginner 1 3%
Intermediate 19 54%
Advanced 12 34%
e Beginner [1]
Intermediate [19]—
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Post-secondary sector (Tertiary and vocational educatior

People may select more than one checkbox, so percente
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How did you rate your knowledge of Creative Commons licenses PRIOR to the workshop?

Intermediate [15]—— Beginner
Intermediate

Advanced

— Advanced [2]

Beaqinner [17]

How would you rate your knowledge of Creative Commons licenses AFTER the workshop?

Advanced [13] Beginner
Intermediate

Advanced
‘ Beginner [2]

Intermediate [19]—

The OCL4ED workshop met the specified course objectives
Agree [17]

Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Disagres Strongly disagree

- Strongly disagree [

Strongly agree [17]

The OCL4ED course materials are relevant

20f7

17
15
2

2
19
13

17
17

49%
43%
6%

6%
54%
37%

49%
49%
0%
0%

28/03/11 12:38



Response summary - [ Course Evaluation: Open Co...

— Agree [10]

Strongly agree [23] —

The OCL4ED course materials are well organised
Agree [14]

~— Disagree [1]
— Strongly disagree [

Strongly agree [18]

Instructions for the learning activities are clear

Agree [21]

— Disagree [0]

\-Strongly disagree [

Strongly agree [13]

The learning activities are interesting

3o0f7

Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

23
10

18
14

13
21

66%
29%
3%
0%

51%
40%
3%
3%

37%
60%
0%
0%
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Agree (17| —

— Disagree [2]
— Strongly disagree [

——Strongly agree [15]

Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

The difficulty level of the OCL4ED course was appropriate for me

Agree [24]

— Disagree [1]
Strongly disagree [

Strongly agree [9]

| would recommend the OCL4ED workshop to others
Agree [12]

Disagree [1]
Strongly disagree [

Strongly agree [21]

Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

| felt "connected" with fellow participants in the OCL4ED course
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15
17

24

21
12

43%
49%
6%
0%

26%
69%
3%
0%

60%
34%
3%
0%
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Strongly agree 9 26%
Agree 19 54%
Disagree [6]
Agree [19] — Disagree 6 17%
Strongly disagree [ Strongly disagree 0 0%

Strongly agree [9]

How would you rate the overall quality of the OCL4ED workshop?

Good [9] Excellent 21 60%
Good 9 26%

— Fair 3] Fair 3 9%
— Poor [1] Poor 1 3%

Excellent [21]

Did you post any notes using the microblog (identi.ca) feature of the OCL4ED course?
Yes 25 71%

——No [8] No 8 23%

Yes [25]

How often did you read and/or follow the microblog (identi.ca) posts from the workshop
participants?

50f7 28/03/11 12:38



Response summary - [ Course Evaluation: Open Co... https://spreadsheets.google.com/viewanalytics?hl...

g o Often 16 46%
Sometimes [14] —

Sometimes 14 40%

—— Rarely [3] Rarely 3 9%

— Never [1] Never 1 3%

Often [16]

Did you post any discussions in the Moodle discussion forums for the course?
No [15] Yes 19 54%

No 15 43%

Yes [19]

What was your preferred technology for accessing OCL4ED course materials?

Both [16] Learning management system (Moodle site) 11  31%
WikiEducator 7 20%
Both 16  46%

WikiEducator [7]—

Learning managen

On average, how much time did you spend each day working through the course materials and
activities?
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Between 1.5 and 2 Below 1 hour per day 8 23%
Between 1 and 1.5 hours perday 17 49%
Between 1.5 and 2 hours per day 4 1%
More than 2 hours per day 5 14%

3elow 1 hour per d

In your opinion, what are the best features of the OCL4ED workshop?
Able to do in my own time. Course will be available after course (course content doesn't disappear when | am no longer

enrolled!!). Will be able to remix into my own content The open nature of the workshop allowed me to work at my pace,
in my time and not be forced to meet at specific times to do anything. | am still using the material and learning. | was not
stressed out with assessment  Explanation of CCL categories. it was free...  Good overview over CCLs and relevant
issues; Tutorials easy to follow interesting content, well structured topics and relevant example cases Contact

with other educ

Do you have any suggestions for improving the OCL4ED workshop?
The reading load needs to be managed. Talking to participants of other online courses this is a big disincentive and

usually causes high attrition. Maybe provide a "PowerPoint" (Google docs presentation/slideshare?) like introduction rather
than asking participants to read voluminous amounts.  Please consider those who are in a different time zone. For
example, i am completing this assessment and it;s not quite the end of day 5 here but it;s day 6 in NZ Connect and
respond to one and all. More examples and exemplary problems. Animated lessons, too, needed. | think it should be

reorganized based

General comments
Thank you for the time and effort to construct, facilitate and deliver the course. A good example of what can be done,

with a range of activities in a online environment. Has made me think and to adopt a more open CC licence. Will need to
wait to see the result. Love the way a survey was included - allows you to generate data for publications :) Again many
thanks. Enjoyed the course. SHort and sweet. Still alot to learn. Please leave the course open. O.K. it is tough to
pull together a course like this... | have great respect for the organizers Great course, | will take again and repeat.
There
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